Exhibit 5-BSK

17-035-61 Phase 2 Vote Solar Exhibit 5-BSK 3-2-2020 Kobor

| VOTE SOLAR INFORMATION |
|-----------------------------|
| Name: |
| Account Number: |
| Phone Number: |
| Service Address: |
| Email Address: |
| Solar Panel Installer Name: |
| Type: |
| |
| DISCLAIMED INFORMATION |

DISCLAIMER INFORMATION

| Label | Disclaimer |
|----------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| V | I, owner of the property located at the site address provided above, hereby authorize Rocky Mountain Power to release my address to Vote Solar. I represent that I own and operate a roof top solar system at the site address provided above. I agree to hold harmless Rocky Mountain Power for the release of this information or for any further use of that data by Vote Solar, or any other parties that come into possession of the data from Vote Solar. In selecting this option, I recognize that RMP cannot control, and I will not attempt to hold it liable for, any use or release of this information by Vote Solar, whether intentional or otherwise. By selecting this option, I represent that I am the owner of the property located at the site address provided above and that I have the authority to select Study Option 1. |
| V | I, , am the owner of property located at the site address provided above and I represent that I own or operate a roof top solar system at that address. I agree to participate in Vote Solar's study showing how much electricity current RMP solar customers generate and export, and the effect of that generation on the grid. I authorize Rocky Mountain Power to share the information provided on this form with Vote Solar, including my name, address, contact information, and my identified solar installer. I further authorize my solar installer to share with Vote Solar information about my solar system, including records of power I exported to or purchased from RMP, my solar system's model and manufacturer, and installation date. I understand that my information will be maintained as confidential pursuant to the Public Service Commission of Utah's ("Commission") rules and may be used by Vote Solar, its attorneys, agents, witnesses, and other parties in the proceeding at the Commission and any related appeal. I understand that Vote Solar may contact me to verify the information I have provided and give my consent for Vote Solar to do so. In signing this form, I recognize that RMP and my solar installer cannot control, and I will not attempt to hold RMP and my solar installer liable for, any use or release of this information by Vote Solar or any other parties that come into possession of the data from Vote Solar, whether intentional or otherwise. |